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Please scan to view our menu online
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All prices include VAT at the current rate.
An discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



WINE BY THE GLASS

CUAMPAGNE

Charles Heidsieck, Réserve
Charles Heidsieck, Réserve Rosé

Rare

WHITE

Cotes du Rhdéne blanc, Famille Perrin, Rhéne
Chardonnay, EQ, Matetic, San Antonio Valley

Sancerre, Dominique et Janine Crochet, Loire

ROSE

Miraval, Cétes de Provence

RED

La Guerre des Bouchons Rouge, Pays d'Oc

NV

NV

2012

2024

2023

2024

2024

2024

Cabernet Sauvignon, V4, Journey's End, Stellenbosh,

South Africa 2018

Duluc du Chateau Brenaire-Ducru, St Julien,
Bordeaux

2016

20

115

27 160

49 295

12

14

17

13

12

14

60

84

89

69

60

84

21 126



SIGNATURES

SUNSET BLISS

Enemigo Blanco, Hibiscus & Grapefruit
Franklin & Sons Pineapple & Almond Soda

PUERTO VALLARTA

Leblon Cachaga, Lulo, Mango

PRICKLY FINGERS

1800 Blanco, Prickly Pear House Marmalade

MEET ME AT MAPIM

El Gobernador Pisco, Yerba Mate & Jalapefio Cordial

FL. PASTOR

Saffron-Infused Santiago de Cuba 11 Rum
Cointreau, Pistachio Orgeat

MORA MISTICA

Absolut Elyx, Cheery Heering, Lemon Juice, Berries
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TEREMANA KISS

Teremana Blanco, Rose Infused Wine
Elderflower Liquor, Lemon, Pear & Pink Pepper Syrup

TO LUUM

Brugal 1888 Rum, Fernet Branca
Hops & Ginger Reduction, Chinotto Tassoni

RIO GRANDE

Doorly’s 5 Rum, Banana Shrub, Cacao Nibs Soda

MEZCAL MARTINI

Jalapeno and Oregano infused Mezcal, Vodka
Tomato Liquor, Olive Brine

PINA OSCURA

Santiago De Cuba Carta Blanca, Pineapple Black Tea,
Paranubes Rum, Fig Liqueur, Lime, Fancy Foamer



VINTAGE

OPAL FIRE 44

José Cuervo Blanco "La Rojefia" 1970's, Cointreau 1960's

TURQUOISE 29

Havana Club Silver 1970's, Sugar Cane

AGATE 38

Four Roses 6 Years 1980's, Brown Sugar & Bitters

OBSIDIAN 50

Johnnie Walker Black Label 1960's, Drambuie 1960's

MOCKTAILS

SUNSET BLOSSOM 12

Three Spirits Social Elixir, Hibiscus, Franklin & Sons
Grapefruit Soda

GOLDEN EMBER [2
Sipsmith Free Glider, Smoky Ginger, Honey
SUNSHINE TOMNAY [2
Almave Non-Alcoholic Blue Agave, Agave Syrup
RHUAPSODY 12

Horchata Mix, Coconut Milk, Cinnamon



BERER

PAGIFIGO 8
UNLTD O% 7

SNACKS

GHUICKEN BURGER secs 18
Avocado Guacamole, Sour Cherry Mayonnaise
TRUFFLE QUESADILLA v 16
Black Truffle, Mozzarella, Corn

LUU/X\ GUACAA\OLE -V/VG 4

Served with Fresh Tortilla Chips, Jalaperno, Guacachile

CORN RIBS v 7

Served with Smoked Paprika Mayonnaise

SEABASS CEVIGHE 15

Crispy Corn, Pickled Onion, Coconut, Letche de Tigre
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